 MPQ18913
 30V, 0.3A, High-Frequency Transformer Driver
for Automotive Applications, AEC-Q100
MPQ18913 Rev. 1.01 MonolithicPower.com 1
7/18/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MPQ18913 is a high-frequency half-bridge

MPQ18913GRPE-AEC1-Z 2ms 12ms
MPQ18913GRPE-A-AEC1-Z 20ms 120ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MPQ18913GRPE-AEC1*
QFN-10 (2mmx2.5mm) See Below 1
MPQ18913GRPE-A-AEC1**
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ18913GRPE-AEC1-Z).
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ18913GRPE-A-AEC1-Z).
TOP MARKING
(MPQ18913GRPE-AEC1)
ML: Product code of MPQ18913GRPE-AEC1
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING
(MPQ18913GRPE-A-AEC1)
MM: Product code of MPQ18913GRPE-A-AEC1-Z
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
FREQ
NC
BST
SW
GND VCC
3VIN
1
8
5
10
2
7
6
9FLT
4
AGND
QFN-10 (2mmx2.5mm) with Wettable Flanks
MPQ18913 – 30V, 0.3A, HIGH-FREQUENCY TRANSFORMER DRIVER, AEC-Q100
MPQ18913 Rev. 1.01 MonolithicPower.com 3
7/18/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PIN FUNCTIONS